Advisory Institute for Trade And Investment By TCC

GAMBODIA DAY §YA/

Gold Price (KHR)

DATE GOLD OUNCE
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Yagtufuynlivinsdadadu COVID-19 Tiffuussanauuddnau 324,000
Toa (o Suit 281, 2564) Tnemsdnda fntuneldius Sty COVAX Advance
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CURRENCY SYMBOL UNIT BID ASK
1

United States dollar E USD/ KHR 4033 4060
China Yuan B v kr 1 628 634
European Euro Y | CUR/ KHR 1 4857 4906
British Pound =2 | e/ kR 1 5639 | 5695
Thai Baht m— THB / KHR 1 134 135

® | Jpy/KHR 100 3761 3798

Japanese Yen
KoreanWon <@, | KRW/KHR 100 361 365

i - https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/exchange rate.php

05 March 2021

03 Mar

02 Mar

01 Mar

28 Feb

27 Feb

26 Feb

25 Feb

6,984,921.04
7,057,221.47

6,977,281.74

7,141,759.06

7,067,517.72

7,067517.72

7,240,989.49

GRAM K24

224,595.53
226,920.30

224,349.90

229,638.56

227,251.37

227,251.37

232,829.24

GRAM K22

205,862.69
207,993.56

205,637.54

210,485.09

208,297.02

208,297.02

213,409.65

GRAM K21

196,481.60
198,515.37

196,266.72

200,893.36

198,805.00

198,805.00

203,684.66

an https://www.goldpriceticker.com/gold-rates/cambodia/

Exchange Rate Currency CSX Index

CURRENT INDEX

DATE

04 Mar
03 Mar
02 Mar
01 Mar
26 Feb
25 Feb
24 Feb

ﬁuﬂ . http://csx.com.kh/data/index/daily.do?M..

635.07
635.48
636.12
636.91
639.99
639.59
641.88

CHANGE

+ 0.06
- 0.10
- 0.12
« 048
« 0.06
* 0.36
4 041

Petroleum prices in Cambodia

Petroleum Type DIESEL
PRICE 3,350 R

an http//www pttcambodia.com/oil-price aspx

REGULAR

3,700R

Cambodia Interest Rate

SUPER

4,200R

Deposits KHR (%) UsD (%)
Reserved Requirement N/A N/A
Capital Guarantee 3.00 0.06

i https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/interest rate.php

Superware THAILAND

uninenderomsaine

Overdraft facility

Overdraft facility

\

BANPU

KHR (%)
6.00

@ Bangkok Bank

USD (%)

8.00
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